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Sent: Fri, 06 Aug 2010 12:27:42 -0400 ./ 3 l;

From: "Dunn, Edward A" <dunnea2@state.go ,l’ I ;

To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@n$% p.gov>! "Chajpdhary, Shamila N."
<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien,,ffoanI 5 <johﬁ_k._tEn@nss.eop.govz "Patterson, Anne
W" <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, FranklJ"lcruggiergfi@state.gov>,

| N \ ' I"'Muench,
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Gonzalez" FrAncisco J" <gongalezfi@state.gov>,
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.scffub%osd.mil | _ |"Smith,
Gayle E." <gayle_e._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Shal), Rajiv (AID/A)" <fishah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan

(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosia%S}ev " <steve_kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhoges, Benjamin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>,
"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaid 0M>k, j E
do !
7 1’ ' : 1
\'"Thier, Alex (Ofﬁ:e of Afghanistdn,and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jthier@usaid.gov>\ 1 ]
y ! L akistan,Flood <pakistanflood{@siate.gov>,
"Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.goviz, "Llenderking, Timothy A' <kenderkingta@state.gov>,
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@g¢mb bop.q0v>, "Schwartz, alﬁcy" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn#nan%yschyvlartzom02148"> "Kosiak, Steve"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative,@roqp lcn—-,récipients/cn:stei'elfosiak53218748">, "Rhodes,
Benjamin J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group '
/cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhodes 704772">,I"Ll'ien, John K." <'Wodeop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=johnk tien42776452"> "Lebson, Eric M." §"/d=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group Icn:recipients/cn=ericm.}ebs‘én571h2151">|, "Smith, Gayle B." i“lo=e0plou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipient§lcn=gﬁ1ylee. mith74755514">, ‘fh?udhary, Shamila N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative gyoup /cr=recipients/cn=shamilan.chaudhary33218775">

Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <allison_a/_melia@hss.eop.gov>, "Lgnderking, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lutey Douglas E." clllljte_d@nss.eop. v>, david.sedney@osd.mil,

| |"Muehch, Sarid[a M" <muenchsr!j@5tate.gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"
<feldmandf@state gov>, "Singyi, Vikram J" <sihghvj@state.gov>, "Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.£v>, "Gilb prt,. Stephanie S !quiIBenss@state.qov>, "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@omp.eop.go@, I ]

| ! ]'Ruggierp, Frank J" <ruggierdfj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV

OSD POLICY" <philip.reineri@osd.mil>, "Coffinan, James CIV OSP PQLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureighle@usaid.gov>, IProsser, Sarah E" <bros$erse@state_gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.govy, | i ; . |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <gogdmanmb@state gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_ch&ng@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, Michael A"
<michael_a. hammer@pss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of/Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.gov, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan ahd Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov> | |

| !Rose, Douglas C (S/BRAP)" <rosedc@state gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD

<michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Sg"fith, Barbara J." <barl}areu’ ._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,

Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.ggv=>, "Hayes, Jeff W." gjeff w. hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>,"Chase, Cynthia" <cypthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,
Robert T." <robert _t__ pratt@nss.eop.gov>,| i

|

|sb!er3@nss.eoq.sgov .gov L
"Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." grobert_r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OS[D-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, Jamgs J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY"
<james.reeves@osd.mil> | |




"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Curtin, Edna F." <edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>,
"Schwartz, Nancy" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=nancyschwartz05102148"> "Curtin, Edna F." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=ednaf.curtin85152517">, "McCartan, Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">, "Pratt, Robert T."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt pratt17283652">, "Hammer,
Michael A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=michaela.hammerb3253453">, "Hayes, Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw_hayes23027041">, "Chang, Benjamin" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">, "Lute, Douglas E."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=Iluted54250576">, "Chase, Cynthia"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Broughton,
Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Nusraty, Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=temimh.nusraty36331414">, "Smith, Barbara J."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">, "Trout, Clifton
B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">, "Melia,
Allison A" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">,
"Jensen, Robert R." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/cn=recipients/cn=robertr.jensen46213233">

Subject: Re: Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call -- Saturday, August 07 @ 1000

Colleagues:

For this weekend’s conference calls, the call in number is (202) 647-0817 and the code is 080708.
Please avoid using cell or speaker phones, as it degrades the quality of the call. We request you limit
your participation to 1 or 2 people from your office/organization.

If you need any assistance during the call, you can call the State Department Operations Center at
(202) 647-1512.

Cheers,

Ed

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906

DunnEA2 @state.gov
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